Rodeo Print Sheets
17-Dec-2022

Barrel Racing - Ages 4-7
Member
Kody Mulligan
harlyn cooling
Bruce McAlenney

Pecos Moore

January 7, 2023

Score
29.129

44.724
999.000
999.000

Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
29.129

44.724
999.000
999.000

Points
100

90
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